
Uni-P Renegade 160x .c
o

m

Uniquely Powerful Drying

MaterrialNameNo.

6

5

4

3

2

1

Wheel

Foot pad

Down housing

Wheel Shaft bracket

M6*15.7 

14

13

12

11

Cober board

Operation panel

10

9

8

7

screw

17

16

15

Quantity 

4

2

1

2

1

2

8

4

4

1

2

4

1

1

4

Air outlet net

wind rack

Hand stents

SPARE PARTS LIST

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

IPR 2

Wheel shaft Stainless steel

LLDPE

Rubber

M6*15.7 Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Hand Stainless steel

M4*10 

Stainless steel

Electrophoresis

ABS + module

M4*10 Electrophoresis

1

M4*10 Electrophoresis

Spray black glaze

18 1

19 1

20 1

Humidity sensor cover

21 4

22 1

Fan bracket23 1

24 4

ElectrophoresisM4*10 

Humidity sensor 

M6*15.7 

M4*10 

M4*10 

MaterrialNameNo.

30

29

28

27 Current board

electric control box

wind turbine capacity

Fan

38

37

36

35

tubing

34

33

32

31

 condenser

41

40

39

Quantity 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

R type clamp

compressor capacity

2 protective ring

circuit board

 module

Pumb

MAIN PCB

M4*10 

1

42 1

43

244

1exchanger top foam

45 1

46 4

filter conducting bar47 2

48 1

evaporator

filter

upper housing

M4*10 

electric control box cover board

Pump block

compressor bracket

compressor 

M6*24 

M4*10 

25

26

M6*70 49

50

51

52

Strain relief bushings

power line

Horizontal beads

 module

 module

galvanize

 module

galvanize

galvanize

 module

 module

LLDPE

galvanize

Pa66

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

For the version without covering,
please contact us.

Uni-P Renegade 140X

Quantity NameNo. Quantity NameNo.

6

5

4

3

2

1 1

2

1

1

1

1

main control panel

key panel

exchanger top foam

External network cable interface

electric control box cover board

front panel

34

33

32 1

33

1

screw

31 2

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

1

4

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

panel

motor 

return air duct

high pressure pipe

compressor

heat exchanger

filer bracket

water collector

capillary

pump

chassis

universal wheel

14

13

12

11

1

3

4

1filter

protective ring

10

9

8

7

1

1

1

1

humidity sensor

wind turbine capacitor

17

16

15

1

1

1

black box

evaporator fixed plate

water hose

21 4G4 filter

20

19

18 2

1

1

filter conducting bar

G1 filter

cool exchanger

water tray bracket

electric control box

compressor capacitor

capacitor hoop

SPARE PARTS LIST

For the version without covering,
please contact us.


	页 1

